Central Hydraulics, Inc.
Daytona Beach, FL
1580 North Nova Rd, 32117
386-253-2568
1-800-264-9571
Ocala         352-840-0842
Cocoa        321-639-9967
Leesburg   352-323-8008

1-1/2, 2 and 2-1/2
Glycerin Filled
Ordering Example: CF 1 P A004- - -
CF Series
INSTALLATION DATA
Size A B C D E F G H
1 - 1/2” 1.61 1.75 1.00 - - - - .20
2” 2.00 2.25 1.16 3.09 2.36 2.51 2.87 .21
2 - 1/2” 2.44 2.25 1.14 3.42 3.17 2.93 3.43 .24
CENTRAL HYDRAULICS INC.
1-800-264-9571•Daytona Beach  •Cocoa  •Leesburg  •Ocala  •Tampa
www.cenhyd.comsales@cenhyd.comFax:  386-257-5728  Tele. 1-800-264-9571
— 32 —
Hose and Tube Clamps
Single
Clamps
Clamp I.D. Part #
0.250 S-1004S
0.375 S-1006S
0.405 S-1007S
0.500 S-2008S
0.540 S-2009S
0.625 S-2010S
0.675 S-2011S
0.750 S-3012S
0.840 S-3014S
0.875 S-3015S
1.000 S-3016S
1.050 S-4017S
1.125 S-4018S
1.250 S-5020S
1.315 S-5021S
1.500 S-5024S
1.660 S-5027S
1.750 S-6028S
1.900 S-6030S
2.000 S-6032S
2.375 S-7038S
Clamp I.D. Part #
0.250 T-1004S
0.375 T-1006S
0.405 T-1007S
0.500 T-2008S
0.540 T-2009S
0.625 T-2010S
0.675 T-2011S
0.750 T-3012S
0.840 T-3014S
0.875 T-3015S
1.000 T-3016S
1.050 T-4017S
1.125 T-4018S
1.250 T-5020S
1.315 T-5021S
1.500 T-5024S
1.660 T-5027S
Twin
Clamps
Measure the O.D. of your hose, tube,
or pipe to figure out which clamp you
need. Bottom plate welds in place.
CENTRAL HYDRAULICS INC.
•Daytona Beach  •Cocoa  •Leesburg  •Ocala  •Tampa 1-800-264-9571
www.cenhyd.comsales@cenhyd.comFax:  386-257-5728  Tele. 1-800-264-9571
— 33 —
Hose Sleeves and Wraps
Heavy Wall High Density
Spiral Hose Wrap
Advantages:
•	ADDS CRUSH PROTECTION
•	ABRASION PROTECTION
•	BUNDLES HOSES
•	EASY TO INSTALL